Arts +Cuiture

CITY OF 5A

CULTURAL ARTS AWARD 2022-2024

CRAMENTO

GRANTEES

916 Ink

ARTners

Atrium 916 (Up Partners)

B St Theater for Children
Balance Dance Project

Big Idea Theatre

Brazilian Center for Cultural Exchange of Sacramento
Broad Room Creative Collective
Broadway Sacramento

Calidanza Dance Company
California Lawyers for the Arts
Camellia Symphony Association
Capital Public Radio

Capital Stage Company

Casa de Brazilian Folkloric Arts
Celebration Arts

Chalk It Up to Sacramento
Crocker Art Museum Association
DBA Arts, Inc

DDSO

Department of Sound

Empire Arts Collective

Fairytale Town

Folsom Symphony, Inc

GIRLS Rock Sacramento

Hmong Youth and Parents United
lu Mien Community Services
KVIE

Latino Center of Art and Culture
Lenaea High School Theatre Festival
LOAA Foundation

Los Rios Community College District (Sacramento Shakespeare Festival)

Mandarins of Sacramento, Inc

National Academy Youth Corp (Sojourner Truth African Heritage Museum)

Natomas Arts and Education Foundation
Nu Art Education, Inc DBA NorCal School of the Arts

$20,479.70
$5,317.32
$18,112.99
$34,162.42
$5,671.72
$5,989.22
$6,166.13
$6,040.20
$21,717.02
$16,481.77
$19,030.54
$5,000.00
$21,717.02
$21,274.47
$14,866.59
$6,540.93
$16,266.59
$34,162.42
$5,000.00
$8,302.06
$17,717.80
$5,582.25
$8,302.06
$7,329.55
$15,156.08
$17,083.23
$6,040.49
$17,711.15
$28,255.61
$5,000.00
$17,414.85
$5,000.00
$32,771.17
$19,002.60
$6,941.49
$17,561.58



Rincones de mi Tierra Grupo Folklorico
Sacramento Ballet

Sacramento Children's Chorus

Sacramento Children's Museum

Sacramento Choral Society and Orchestra
Sacramento Comedy Spot

Sacramento Fine Arts Center

Sacramento French Cultural Society (Sacramento French Film Festival)
Sacramento LGBT Community Center
Sacramento Master Singers

Sacramento Men's Chorus

Sacramento Performing Arts Conservancy
Sacramento Regional Assoc of Malayalees
Sacramento Theatre Company

Sacramento Valley Chapter of Sweet Adelines International
Sacramento Valley Spark

Sacramento Youth Symphony

Sisters of NIA, Incorporated

Sol Collective (Freedom Bound Center, Inc)

St. HOPE Academy

Strauss Festival of Elk Grove, Inc.

Studio T Urban Dance Academy (3 Point 0)
Studios for the Performing Arts (CLARA)

The Library of MusicLandria

The Regents of the University of California-SAYS
University Enterprises, Inc (Sacramento State Sponsored Research)
Verge Center for the Arts

Viewpoint Photographic Art Center

Voices of California, CA Delta Chapter of BHS
Wellspring Women's Center

Women's Wisdom Art

$15,376.60
$21,717.02
$6,335.96
$19,478.01
$5,000.00
$18,325.22
$5,000.00
$6,140.71
$25,869.90
$6,261.34
$6,833.67
$6,094.87
$5,000.00
$8,302.06
$7,481.04
$5,844.48
$19,013.01
$5,936.27
$32,757.93
$26,991.75
$5,000.00
$18,948.01
$30,438.63
$16,338.35
$29,088.44
$5,000.00
$20,203.25
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$16,601.16
$15,453.32

$940,000.02

The total award is granted each year over the course of three years from 2022-2024.





