

CULTURAL ARTS AWARD 2022-2024 GRANTEES

916 lnk	\$20,479.70
ARTners	\$5,317.32
Atrium 916 (Up Partners)	\$18,112.99
B St Theater for Children	\$34,162.42
Balance Dance Project	\$5,671.72
Big Idea Theatre	\$5,989.22
Brazilian Center for Cultural Exchange of Sacramento	\$6,166.13
Broad Room Creative Collective	\$6,040.20
Broadway Sacramento	\$21,717.02
Calidanza Dance Company	\$16,481.77
California Lawyers for the Arts	\$19,030.54
Camellia Symphony Association	\$5,000.00
Capital Public Radio	\$21,717.02
Capital Stage Company	\$21,274.47
Casa de Brazilian Folkloric Arts	\$14,866.59
Celebration Arts	\$6,540.93
Chalk It Up to Sacramento	\$16,266.59
Crocker Art Museum Association	\$34,162.42
DBA Arts, Inc	\$5,000.00
DDSO	\$8,302.06
Department of Sound	\$17,717.80
Empire Arts Collective	\$5,582.25
Fairytale Town	\$8,302.06
Folsom Symphony, Inc	\$7,329.55
GIRLS Rock Sacramento	\$15,156.08
Hmong Youth and Parents United	\$17,083.23
Iu Mien Community Services	\$6,040.49
KVIE	\$17,711.15
Latino Center of Art and Culture	\$28,255.61
Lenaea High School Theatre Festival	\$5,000.00
LOAA Foundation	\$17,414.85
Los Rios Community College District (Sacramento Shakespeare Festival)	\$5,000.00
Mandarins of Sacramento, Inc	\$32,771.17
National Academy Youth Corp (Sojourner Truth African Heritage Museum)	\$19,002.60
Natomas Arts and Education Foundation	\$6,941.49
Nu Art Education, Inc DBA NorCal School of the Arts	\$17,561.58

Rincones de mi Tierra Grupo Folklorico	\$15,376.60
Sacramento Ballet	\$21,717.02
Sacramento Children's Chorus	\$6,335.96
Sacramento Children's Museum	\$19,478.01
Sacramento Choral Society and Orchestra	\$5,000.00
Sacramento Comedy Spot	\$18,325.22
Sacramento Fine Arts Center	\$5,000.00
Sacramento French Cultural Society (Sacramento French Film Festival)	\$6,140.71
Sacramento LGBT Community Center	\$25,869.90
Sacramento Master Singers	\$6,261.34
Sacramento Men's Chorus	\$6,833.67
Sacramento Performing Arts Conservancy	\$6,094.87
Sacramento Regional Assoc of Malayalees	\$5,000.00
Sacramento Theatre Company	\$8,302.06
Sacramento Valley Chapter of Sweet Adelines International	\$7,481.04
Sacramento Valley Spark	\$5,844.48
Sacramento Youth Symphony	\$19,013.01
Sisters of NIA, Incorporated	\$5,936.27
Sol Collective (Freedom Bound Center, Inc)	\$32,757.93
St. HOPE Academy	\$26,991.75
Strauss Festival of Elk Grove, Inc.	\$5,000.00
Studio T Urban Dance Academy (3 Point 0)	\$18,948.01
Studios for the Performing Arts (CLARA)	\$30,438.63
The Library of MusicLandria	\$16,338.35
The Regents of the University of California-SAYS	\$29,088.44
University Enterprises, Inc (Sacramento State Sponsored Research)	\$5,000.00
Verge Center for the Arts	\$20,203.25
Viewpoint Photographic Art Center	\$5,000.00
Voices of California, CA Delta Chapter of BHS	\$5,000.00
Wellspring Women's Center	\$16,601.16
Women's Wisdom Art	\$15,453.32
	\$940,000.02